WEB
04/2020
Torque up to 28 Nm CHM30
Worm and wheel gearbox
- �Ratios from 7,5:1 to 80:1
- With mounting flange B14 for IEC56
- Output backlash: N/A

ratio
Input
flange ØD ØC ØP ØE
Self
locking
output
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*
Output torque (Nm values given as a guide only)
Ratios 7,5:1 10:1 15:1 20:1 25:1 30:1 40:1 50:1 60:1 80:1
2800 12 12 12 11 15 14 13 12 11 10
INPUT 1400 17 17 17 17 20 19 17 16 15 12
SPEED 900 19 19 19 19 22 20 19 17 16 14
(rpm) 500 23 23 23 22 28 25 22 20 18 16
CHM30-7 7,5:1 56B14 9 50 65 80 no - 132,58 F
CHM30-10 10:1 56B14 9 50 65 80 no 4 132,58 F
CHM30-15 15:1 56B14 9 50 65 80 no 4 132,58 F
CHM30-20 20:1 56B14 9 50 65 80 no 4 132,58 F
CHM30-25 25:1 56B14 9 50 65 80 no 4 132,58 F
CHM30-30 30:1 56B14 9 50 65 80 not defined - 132,58 F
CHM30-40 40:1 56B14 9 50 65 80 not defined - 132,58 F
CHM30-50 50:1 56B14 9 50 65 80 not defined 4 132,58 F
CHM30-60 60:1 56B14 9 50 65 80 yes 4 132,58 F
CHM30-80 80:1 56B14 9 50 65 80 yes 4 132,58 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 6+
Disc. List -20% On request
Our other products